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Constant Contact Survey Results

Survey Name: Leadership Transition in Public Media
Response Status: Partial & Completed

Filter: None
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:'Icl plan to retire and/or change jobs in the next

years.
Number of Response
Answer 0% 100% Response(s) Ratio
one to three 27 241 %
four to six 22 19.6 %
seven plus 25 223 %
I have no plans for 36 321 %
retirement
No Response(s) 2 1.7 %
Totals 112 100%
:'!cl am training my successor.
Number of Response
Answer 0% 100% Response(s) Ratio
Yes 25 223 %
No 67 59.8 %
The licensee will not allow 16 14.2 %
this.
No Response(s) 4 3.5%
Totals 112 100%
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:'I':I find it helpful that the USA is addressing this leadership change with

. (CHECK ALL THAT

APPLY)
Number of Response

Answer 0% 100% Response(s) Ratio
Leadership Academy on- _ 51 53.6 %
demand training videos
GM shadowing mentor [ NN 39 41.0 %
program
on-site Station Assessments _ 31 32.6 %
management resources to | 60 63.1 %
help ensure continuity as
system leadership transition
occurs
Other N 13 13.6 %

Totals 95 100%
:'I':I was hired into my current leadership position within the past years.

Number of Response

Answer 0% 100% Response(s) Ratio
one to two - 16 14.2 %
three to five I 22 19.6 %
six plus | 56 50.0 %
No Response(s) _ 18 16.0 %

Totals 112 100%
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